
S DIV: S1/2 LOT 3 & LOT 6 BLK D 

581-270, 581-272, 674-19 THRU 02

KELLEY MADELEINE
459 SE HERNANDO AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-5977

00-00-00-13797-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.060 1.00/

10/26/2016 DF 0.30 9,900 0 0 9,900
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1

130,332
2,850
9,900

143,082
7,601

135,481
HX HB 51,411

84,070
143,082

0

143,082

1309/2210 2/10/2016 WD Q I 01 102,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL E & HILLARY T

MADELEINE KELLEY

1254/2283 5/16/2013 WD Q I 01 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLIFTON E NEUKAM

MICHAEL E & HILLARY
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164 MAINT/ALTR 50 05/02/2013

2023HX Base Yr

459 SE HERNANDO AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,717 104.2720 116.78 200,511 1935 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1683

BAS 1,683 100 1,683 127,752

FOP 30 30 9 683

FSP 48 40 19 1,442

UOP 32 20 6 456

1,793 1,717 130,332

BAS= W12 S31 W12 S13 E12 S1 E15 FOP= S5 E6 N5 W6$ E20 N45W15
UOP= N4 W8 S4 E8$ FSP= W8 S6 E8 N6$ S6 W8 N6$ .
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8
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8
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8

6

8

6

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

2,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3120.00 110.00 13,200.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 9,900


